CHICAGO PARK DISTRICT

Vendor Payments 2022

Vendor Name

1717 STUDIO INC

4 IMPRINT INC

ACCOUNTING PRINCIPALS INC
ACCURATE BIOMETRICS INC
ACTIVE ALARM CO INC

ACTIVE NETWORK LLC

ADLER PLANETARIUM

ADVANCE SWEEPING SERVICES INC
ADVANCED RESOURCES
ADVANCED RESOURCES LLC
ADVANCED RESOURCES, LLC
AECOM SERVICES OF ILLINOIS INC
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC
AHW LLC

AKERMAN LLP

ALL PESTS CONTROLLED INC
ALL-BRY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES INC
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE INC
ALTAWORX, LLC

AM BUS COMPANY

AM LEONARD INC

AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
AMC MECHANICAL INC
AMERESCO, INC

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN RED CROSS
AMERICAN WELDING & GAS INC
ANCHOR MECHANICAL INC
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES INC
ARAMARK SERVICES, INC
ARCADIS U.S. INC

ARLINGTON GLASS & MIRROR CO
ARLINGTON POWER EQUIPMENT INC
ARNOLD & PORTER

ARTE CHICAGO

ASCAP

ASONYE & ASSOCIATES

AT&T

ATLAS & ASSOCIATES INC

Amount
42337.28
28003.69
37320.99
62297
393986.21
15310
1678822.34
96641.1
10904.6
10838.4
84670.2
187346
79394
23198.19
19909.9
86161
4289553.59
1000697.52
19876.16
746205.57
18869.35
34045.94
20259.33
20784.52
97000
2077642.74
47826.7
12249.21
977713.64
155889.15
380370.3
45841.28
78471.21
694120.81
30792.27
12800
22206.33
24867.99
945879.13
16193.02



ATLAS BOBCAT LLC

AZTEC SUPPLY CORP

B & H PHOTO VIDEO

B2GNOW

BACKYARD LIFEGUARDS LLC

BAILEY EDWARD DESIGN
BENEFITFOCUS.COM, INC

BERMAS, YVONNE GAIL E

BIG BELLY SOLAR, LLC

BIG KAHUNA SPORTS & UNIFORMS
BIKE-ON.COM INC

BLAIDA AND ASSOCIATES LLC

BLICK ART MATERIALS

BLOOMBERG FINANCE LP

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS
BLUEGRASS RECR SALES & INSTA LLC
BONFIRE INTERACTIVE LTD

BOOTH HANSEN, LTD

BRACKENBOX INC

BRUSH ARCHITECTS, LLC

BSN SPORTS LLC

BUILDERS CHICAGO CORP

BURKE WARREN MACKAY & SERRITELLAP C
BURLING BUILDERS INC

CAMPBELL, JORDAN

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
CARDNO INC

CARLIN HORTICULTURAL SUPPLIES
CARNOW CONIBEAR & ASSOC

CCC HOLDINGS, INC

CCMSI

CDM SMITH INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTRIO ENERGY CHICAGO LLC
CENTRO FRESH MARKET
CHEMCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC
CHICAGO ACADEMY OF SCIENCES
CHICAGO ACTION SPORTS INC
CHICAGO AREA RUNNERS ASSOCIATION
CHICAGO BOTANIC GARDEN
CHICAGO CITY SKATING LLC
CHICAGO ENCLOSURES LLC
CHICAGO HISTORICAL SOCIETY
CHICAGO JOURNEYMEN PLUMBERS
CHICAGO KILN SERVICE

CHICAGO MOBILE MAKERS
CHICAGO PARK GOLF MANAGEMENT LLC

22665.74
170609.5
32721.15
56700
18637.5
312515.59
80632.5
11200
88364.5
19882.5
11100
22000
25788.39
18180
22564273.62
14868
22500
52657.86
33480
36603.55
140178.26
39574.74
204830.33
556291.7
10144
280201.11
2090526.13
26970.1
77433.96
843808.45
1830979.03
56288.47
1115273.34
131909.02
11670
334447.62
1668822.75
24110
23223
29451.34
1288808.86
14000
1663166.34
81612.37
10397.1
10750
8704065.07



CHICAGO PARKS FOUNDATION
CHICAGO PHILHARMONIC SOCIETY
CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CHICAGO SCULPTURE INTERNATIONAL
CHICAGO SHAKESPEARE THEATER
CHICAGO SKATING LLC

CHICAGO UNITED INDUSTRIES LTD
CHICAGO-LAWNDALE AMACHI MENTORING PROGRAM
CHOSEN VALLEY LLC

CHRISTY WEBBER LANDSCAPES

CIC PLUS

CIRC ESTEEM, INC

CIRQUES EXPERIENCE

CITY OF CHICAGO

CITY UTILITY EQUIPMENT SALES & LEASING CO
CLARITY PARTNERS LLC

CLAUSEN MILLER, PC

CLAUSS BROTHERS INC

CLOVERS GARDEN CENTER

COLECTIVO MULTIPOLAR COMMUNICATIONS LLC
COLETTE HOLT & ASSOCIATES

COLLINS ENGINEERS INC

COLUMBIA PIPE AND SUPPLY CO
COMCAST

COMED

COMMONWEALTH EDISON CO
COMPUTER AID INC

CONSERV FS

CONSERVATION OF SCULPTURE & OBJECTS STUDIO INC
CONSOLIDATED PRINTING COMPANY
COOGAN, JOAN

COOK COUNTY DEPT OF REVENUE
CUSTOMER EXPRESSION CORP
CVS/CAREMARK

DEEPLY ROOTED PRODUCTIONS
DELATORRE, LUIS

DELTA-T GROUP ILLINOIS INC

DESIGN WORKSHOP INC

DIRECT FITNESS SOLUTIONS LLC
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

DISTRICT COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS
DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

DUSABLE MUSEUM

DUSABLE PARK DESIGN ALLIANCE
DUST EM CLEAN MAINTENANCE CO
EAN SERVICES LLC

EAT DRINK AND BE EVENTS LLC

177430
12000
245357.05
57880
50000
249070.7
30321.6
85818.25
33245
970539.75
46612.66
15000
43623.4
18945588.65
36087.26
190114.74
25452.49
116695
12077.25
25000
167450
36589
53181.55
301524.29
343406.66
264043.5
3532407.36
62271
347978.42
21136
112403.78
273248.92
16060
6381561.8
16650
13000
109705.44
53138.48
123965.18
13486.36
50106.78
1516211.85
1667368.13
46238.4
202390.08
181270.4
20805



ELECTRONIC KNOWLEDGE INTERCHANGE
EMPIRE TODAY LLC

ENTERPRISE FLEET MANAGEMENT
ENTERPRISE LEASING

ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN INTERNATIONAL INC

ENVIROPLUS INC

EPSTEIN AND SONS INTERNATIONAL INC
EQUITICITY

ESCARENO, ROSA

ESKILLZ CORP

EVERGREEN SUPPLY

F H PASCHEN SN NIELSEN INC

FENCE MASTERS INC

FIELD MUSEUM OF NATURAL HISTORY
FINE, MICHAEL P

FLEET US LLC

FLOOD BROS DISPOSAL CO

FLOOR AND DECOR OUTLETS OF AMERICA INC

FLOWERS COMMUNICATIONS GROUP
FONDRIEST ENVIRONMENTAL INC
FOUNTAIN PROS, LLC

FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY

FRANCZEK P.C.

FRANCZEK RADELET

FREE STREET THEATER

FRIEDLER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
FRIENDS OF BIG MARSH

FRONTLINE EDUCATION

FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD

FUN EXPRESS

G&O THERMAL SUPPLY CO
GAMETIME

GARFIELD PARK CONSERVATORY ALLIANCE
GARVEYS OFFICE PRODUCTS

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO
GERMANIA SEED CO

GINSBERG JACOBS LLC

GLASDON INC

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL
GLOBETROTTERS ENGINEERING
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC

GRACE PRINTING

GRAINGER

GRAND STAGE LIGHTING CO INC
GRANICUS INC

GRANT PARK ORCHESTRAL ASSOCIATION
GRIFFITH, KAITLYN

523264
25249.43
3487447.66
192358.87
13270
857519.2
62181.73
13500
86250.02
12765
537456.81
905455.58
14271.2
4521989.34
19125
86070.23
2790955.63
25179.36
120000
15386.95
21020
16226.5
46222.56
17270.44
34450
2419489.81
111499.74
14243.34
10457.36
41370.75
190068.66
11145.16
1038485.18
31366.04
222216.42
10143.08
45591.82
14560
48042.81
218068.04
11574.62
21490.08
485132.42
18191.56
54157.2
2900000
11900



GUS BERTHOLD ELECTRIC

GUZMAN, JOSEPH

H2I GROUP INC

HARDWICK LAW FIRM LLC

HARRYS LUMBER CO

HEINLEIN SUPPLY CO

HERC RENTALS INC

HERITAGE LANDSCAPES, LLC

HEXAGON EAM HOLDINGS LLC

HILTI

HILTON CHICAGO

HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP

HOH WATER TECHNOLGY INC

HOMER INDUSTRIES LLC

HUMANA BEN PLAN OF IL

HUMMERT SEED INTERNATIONAL INC

HY TEST SAFETY SHOE SERVICES INC

| HEART MEDIA

IDN H HOFFMAN INC

IL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF PARK DISTRICTS
ILLINOIS COMMUNICATIONS SALES INC
ILLINOIS OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER
ILLINOIS PARK & RECREATION ASSOC
ILLINOIS PROCESS EQUIPMENT

ILLINOIS SWIMMING INC

IMAGINE NATION LLC

INDIGENOUS ENERGY INC

INDUSTRIA INC

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC

INSTITUTE OF PUERTO RICAN ARTS & CULTURE
INTEGRA GRAPHICS

INTER CITY SUPPLY CO INC

INTERSECTION MEDIA LLC

IRON WORKERS UNION LOCAL 63

J&J AMUSEMENTS INC

JABBERWOCKY MARIONETTES

JAPANESE ARTS FOUNDATION

JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JOHN KENO AND COMPANY, INC

JOHN RONAN ARCHITECTS

JOHN WALT FOUNDATION INC

JOHNSON LASKY KINDELIN ARCHITECTS INC
JOHNSON PIPE & SUPPLY CO

JOLIET ELECTRIC MOTORS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

JP SIMONS AND CO

11538
10500
23310
23937
162446.73
14410
392343.95
10000
79451.5
32726.08
20722.66
146536.58
68289.25
109238
110838.75
10439.4
57930.71
12495.25
68734.36
14525.34
11727.91
16137
20708.34
35460
25703.97
14425
23234.14
59303.61
1984945.14
1300557.13
1679043.74
78042.6
153809.31
12480
18594.46
15332.85
12550
15750
596486.81
565675.06
324638.7
37499.99
99962.4
69071.74
21836
356503.63
833836.39



JUMP GUY INFLATABLES & GAMES

JUST ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVICE INC
KARPOWICZ STUDIOS

KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP

KATZ, RYE ELLIS

KEY CHICAGO PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS LLC
KIEFER AQUATICS

KIRK, SAM

KNICKERBOCKER ROOFING & PAVING CO
KNIGHT E/A, INC

KOMPAN INC

KREBS, VIRGINIA

KUKLINSKI & RAPPE ARCHITECTS
LABORERS INT UNION OF N/A LOCAL1092
LAKEFRONT ROOFING SUPPLY

LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYSTEMS, LLC
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC

LCM ARCHITECTS

LEXISNEXIS

LINCOLN PARK ZOO

LIPE LYONS MURPHY NAHRSTADT & PONTIKIS, LTD
LITTMANN INDUSTRIES INC

LIVE NATION WORLDWIDE

MADE N CHICAGO, INC

MAGGIE DALEY PARK

MARTIN'S INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION
MCFARLANE DOUGLASS & COMPANIES
MCHUGH BOWA GATELY PARK JOINT VENTURE LLC
MEADOWS OFFICE SUPPLY

MECCOR INDUSTRIES LTD

MEDDY TEDDY INC

MEDICAL EXPRESS AMBULANCE SERV
MESIROW INSURANCE SERVICES INC
METHODS & MATERIALS INC

MICOMP COMPUTER CENTER CORP

MID AMERICAN ELEVATOR CO INC

MIDCO ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

MIDNIGHT CIRCUS

MIDWEST TRADING HORTICULTURAL SUPPLIES INC
MILHOUSE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INC
MODE ARCHITECTS PC

MOORE LANDSCAPES, LLC

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

MULLER & MULLER LTD

MUSE COMMUNITY DESIGN, LLC

MUSEUM OF CONTEMPORARY ART
MUSEUM OF SCIENCE & INDUSTRY

12050.2
16399.5
15586
26000
22500
45708
27160.5
23200
1121618.67
37686.25
12453.08
10000
24000
37918.98
14185.72
182591.28
39097.98
106886.75
47729
5696210
96497.32
917107.36
13712.83
11760
5921206.73
24789.99
10982.57
1149855.49
44961.11
2103560.3
11955
320038.75
3692031
103644.7
16771.07
277400.46
186650.99
25000
10939.83
45557.25
71511.65
4104237.69
14386.97
16720
103753.75
1663527.72
4521989.34



NAJWA DANCE CORPS

NAK MAN CORPORATION

NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY
NATIONAL MUSEUM OF MEXICAN ART

NATIONAL RECREATION AND PARK ASSOCIATION (NRPA)

NEIGHBOR SPACE

NEW CITY COMMUNICATIONS INC
NORBERTS ATHLETIC PRODUCTS INC
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIPMENT CO
NORTHWESTERN MEMORIAL HEALTHCARE
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY
NUTOYS LEISURE PRODUCTS INC

OAK BROOK MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
OFFICE DEPOT INC

OFFICES OF CATHERINE SIMMONS-GILL LLC
OFMS EE SOLUTIONS, LLC

OLD TOWN SCHOOL OF FOLK MUSIC
OPEN KITCHENS INC

OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 399
OZINGA READY MIX CONCRETE INC
PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
PAINTERS DISTRICT COUNCIL

PALM ELECTRIC

PALOS SPORTS INC

PAN-OCEANIC ENGINEERING CO INC
PARK EMPLOYEES A&B FUND
PARTYTIME-HDO OPERATIONS, LLC
PASCHEN ALL JOINT VENTURE
PAXTON PATTERSON LLC

PAYFLEX SYSTEMS USA INC

PEOPLES GAS-PAYMENT PROCESSING
PER4AMAX MEDICAL

PERFECT 10 GYMNASTICS CHALLENGE
PERFECT MULCH PRODUCTS INC
PERONA, ALISON R

PHYSICIANS IMMEDIATE CARE CHICAGO PLLC

PIERCE, JAMES A

PIONEER ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS LLC

PIPE FITTERS UNION

PLANNING RESOURCES INC

PLAY ILLINOIS

PLAYMAKERS LABORATORY THEATER
POWER EQUIPMENT LEASING CO
PRAIRIE GYMNASTICS CLUB

PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCES SOLUTIONS INC

PRO ACOUSTICS LLC

10392
30104.49
73548
1666268.13
10090
100115
15635
14302
22305.55
1850514.57
10000
82797.87
37451.1
33223.63
11093.23
1378782.72
13009218.5
20400.04
1388504.57
61476.57
65247.69
180155.25
50034.43
51536.69
440879.07
2088384.73
55744220.74
61492.43
35280457.56
10160.09
10911.5
3409665.54
16272.2
12380
31153.5
157784.9
118721
18000
54459.07
12393.81
21792.5
18606.46
25490
40521.14
13340
60789.45
41686.96



PRODUCE DRIVERS & FLORIST
PRODUCTION DISTRIBUTION COMPANIES
PROS CONSULTING

PULLMAN COMMUNITY CENTER NFP
PULLMAN COMMUNITY CENTER, NFP
PURCELL & WARDROPE CHARTERED

RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICAL CORPORATION
RCX SPORTS LLC

RECREONICS INC

REDLINE EVENT SERVICES INC

REDMOND, SARAI

REG MARKETING & LOGISTICS GROUP LLC
REICHMAN, ISAAC

REINDERS

RESILIENCE

RINGSIDE COMBAT SPORTS AND FIGHT GEAR
RIM INVESTIGATIONS LLC

RIM INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

ROBE INC

ROOT BROTHERS MFG

RSM US LLP

RUSSO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

RUSSO'S POWER EQUIPMENT

S&S WORLDWIDE

SAUL EWING ARNSTEIN & LEHR LLP
SCHILLER MANAGEMENT LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC

SCOPELITIES GARVIN LIGHT HANSON

SDI PRESENCE LLC

SEARCY, NAJEE-ZAID

SECUREWORKS, INC

SECURITY DOOR INC

SEDGWICK CLAIMS MGMT SVS, INC

SEIU LOCAL 73 COPE

SEMPLE & RAPPE ARCHITECTS PC
SENSACT GROUP LLC

SERVICE SANITATION INC

SERVPRO OF WHEATON / GLEN ELLYN / LISLE
SERVPRO OF WHEATON, GLEN ELLYN, LISLE
SEWER BUILDERS SUPPLIES INC

SHEDD AQUARIUM SOCIETY

SHIM, MICHAEL J

SILK SCREEN EXPRESS

SITE DESIGN GROUP, LTD

SKY CUBACUB

SKYLOGIX

SLEDGE, QUINTON

65528.07
16692.1
19158
121127.76
323007.36
24762.75
69443.58
16050
14947.93
25131
16500
39573.74
33688.71
225209.1
10375.15
11935.86
26736
23232
7658449.42
113447.5
260000
33737.5
552895.84
226941.15
254567.75
45000
10600.55
18957
2566405.14
18000
12339.79
13783.63
23228.44
34448.75
116395
19938.67
56190.54
3473986.27
184176.57
19239.81
3774846.02
22880
47746.68
330145.17
10000
22495
43700



SMG

SMITH GROUP INC

SMITH MAINTENANCE COMPANY
SMNG ALTD

SP PLUS CORPORATION

SPAAN TECH INC

SPEEDY GONZALEZ LANDSCAPING INC
SPORTAFENCE

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPANY
STANDARD PARKING CORP

STARFISH TRANSPORTATION INC
STEPPENWOLF THEATRE COMPANY
STEVENSON, CORY JAMES
STEVENSON, CRAIG

STL ARCHITECTS

STRAUGHN FARM INC

STRUCTURES CONSTRUCTION LLC
STUDENT CONSERVATION ASSOCIATION INC
SUNBELT RENTALS INC

SUNRISE TRANSPORTATION INC
SUPERCO SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC
SWEETWATER

SYLVAIN STUDIOS

T & N CHICAGO INC

T & R ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC

TAL MAR

TAPIA, RICHARD MATTHEW
TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 700
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT REV FUND
TERRA ENGINEERING LTD

TERRY GUEN DESIGN ASSOC INC

THE ART INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO

THE COMPOUND DANCE LLC

THE MAXIMAL LIST LLC

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
THOMPSON COBURN LLP

TOPNOTCH SILKSCREENING

TRANE

TREMCO CPG INC

UCG ASSOCIATES, INC

ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLY SPECIALISTS
UNCOMMON USA INC

UNITED FOR A BETTER LIVING

UNITED GYMNASTICS ACADEMY BOOSTER CLUB
UNITED UNION OF ROOFERS & WATERPROOFERS LOCAL 11

40623156.36
248361.25
490983.1
207708.2
252954.22
515545.92
3651234.79
58215
410478.14
2485593.87
84910
10000
11500
23950
29682
10008
1586868.3
37500
19420
212214
17690.55
64105
39063.75
10250
15945
31065.22
45902
39531.25
46108.5
25300
145277.47
30210
4521989.34
13000
24000
36845.45
265411.2
10000
263748.63
32762.76
58459.59
1118362.09
130424.44
21500.12
24000
12080
13003.28



UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA INC
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
UPLAND DESIGN LTD

URBAN WORKS LTD

US FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO
USDA, APHIS, GENERAL
VALERIO DEWALT TRAIN ASSOCIATES
VAN ENGELEN

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERMEER MIDWEST INC
VOGEL, JEANNE

VSP OF ILLINOIS NFP
WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WATER SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
WE GOT GAME LLC
WEISSMAN

WESTREC MARINAS

WESTREC SMI OPCO, LLC
WGN FLAG & DECORATING CO
WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC
WINDSTREAM

WINDWARD BOATWORKS INC
WINDY CITY SILKSCREENING
WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS

183762.53
365000
194862.47
86449
30467.62
13778.66
101331.25
15682.08
290574.86
30074.27
13203
117344.58
10765.53
21116.3
26122.25
15148.16
11494462.87
6038136.1
11081.75
15684.95
323100.61
49650.02
14489.05
31914



